 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 1
1. INTRODUCTION
Medium voltage multilayer ceramic chip capacitors are manufactured by using green materials
without lead and cadmium. These capacitors feature series connection of multi-layer capacitor units in
a MLCC to realize high voltage performance. Reliable performances are built-in through exact
formulation of dielectric powders, preparation of conductive paste, advanced automatic manufacturing,
and strict quality control to assure excellent control in dielectric thickness, electrode integrity, and
electrode-to-termination continuity.
2. FEATURES                      3. APPLICATIONS
a.  High Voltage in a given case size.       a.  DC to DC converter.
b.  High reliability and stability.      b.  High voltage coupling/DC blocking.
c.  RoHS compliant.         c.  Back-Lighting inverters.
d. For bypassing.
4.HOW TO ORDER
COG 1206 100 J 2A N R
DIELECTRIC
NPO=COG
X7R = BX
Y5V=Y5V
SIZE
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
1812
1825
2220
2225
CAPACITANCE
1PF = 1R0
1.5PF = 1R5
2.2PF =2R2
100PF=101
120PF=121
10nF=103
100nF= 104
TOLERANCE
A=±0.05PF
B=±0.1PF
C=±0.25PF
D=±0.5PF
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
RATED
VOLTAGE
2A=100V
2D=200V
2E=250V
2H=500V
2J =630V
TERMINATION
CODE
N=NICKEL
BARRIER
PACKING CODE
B=BULK
R=TAPED ON REEL
 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 2
 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 3
 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 4
 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 5
 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 6
 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 7
 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 8
 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 9
 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 10
 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 11
 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 12
 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 13
 Medium Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
www.cintetec.com.tw 14